dldlMICOPRIMA

Group Il

Appearance

Kinematic Viscosity @ 40°C
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°C
Viscosity Index

Saturates

Sulfur

Distillation

IBP

FBP

Pour Point

Density @ 15°C

Saybolt Color

Color

Flash Point COC

Copper Corrosion 100°C 3hrs
Total Acid Number
Aromatics

Aniline Point

cSt

cSt

mgKOH/gm
wit%

OC

Visual
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Typical
C&B

10.6
2.6

<10
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+30
LO.5
>170
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